
Jackpot Roll Estimate
4/15/2025

11:26

Date Day Roll Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Supported Jackpot
Base Game  

Sales
Just the Jackpot 

Sales
Estimated 
Coverage Annuity Factor

3/28/2025 Friday 1             20,000,000$         9,200,000$          14,865,489$         18,303,236$   13,557$            2.9% 2.155           

4/1/2025 Tuesday 2             29,000,000$         13,500,000$        28,790,588$         17,324,506$   14,889$            2.8% 2.144           

4/4/2025 Friday 3             43,000,000$         20,500,000$        42,808,387$         18,610,926$   15,396$            3.0% 2.094           

4/8/2025 Tuesday 4             54,000,000$         25,700,000$        57,985,753$         26,231,975$   -$                  1.8% 2.094           

4/11/2025 Friday 5             72,000,000$         34,300,000$        73,196,157$         26,289,075$   -$                  1.8% 2.094           

4/15/2025 Tuesday 6             96,000,000$         42,200,000$        96,017,948$         26,510,000$   1.8% 2.271           

4/18/2025 Friday 7             112,000,000$       49,300,000$        112,825,232$       26,785,000$   1.8% 2.271           

4/22/2025 Tuesday 8             

4/25/2025 Friday 9             

4/29/2025 Tuesday 10           

5/2/2025 Friday 11           

5/6/2025 Tuesday 12           

5/9/2025 Friday 13           

5/13/2025 Tuesday 14           

5/16/2025 Friday 15           

5/20/2025 Tuesday 16           

5/23/2025 Friday 17           

5/27/2025 Tuesday 18           

5/30/2025 Friday 19           

6/3/2025 Tuesday 20           

6/6/2025 Friday 21           

6/10/2025 Tuesday 22           

6/13/2025 Friday 23           

6/17/2025 Tuesday 24           

6/20/2025 Friday 25           

6/24/2025 Tuesday 26           

6/27/2025 Friday 27           

7/1/2025 Tuesday 28           

7/4/2025 Friday 29           

7/8/2025 Tuesday 30           

7/11/2025 Friday 31           

7/15/2025 Tuesday 32           

7/18/2025 Friday 33           
Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor

If Jackpot is Hit: 50,000,000$         22,000,000$        2.271           


